Japanese Technology since 1912
ETM motors Data Book 50Hz - 60Hz
EBARA Pumps Europe
EBARA Pumps Europe S.p.A. reserves the right to make changes without prior notice.
ETM MOTORS
 click INDEX to jump CORRESPONDING SECTION
 click  to go back to INDEX
 Page

LA
TE
TYPE KEY
NAMEPLATE
1) “P/N°” Motor item number
2) “TYPE” Motor model
3) “kW” Rated power of the motor
4) “V”	 Rated	Voltage	at	50Hz
5) “A” Rated	Current	at	50Hz
6) “min-1” Rotation	speed	at	50Hz
7) “cosφ” Power factor
8) “ƞ” Efficiency	at	50Hz
9) “V”	 Rated	Voltage	at	60Hz
10) “A” Rated	Current	at	60Hz
11) “min-1” Rotation	speed	at	60Hz
12) “cosφ” Power factor
13) “ƞ” Efficiency	at	60Hz
14) “Kg” Weight
- -
Coupling Flange Size
ETM 3 71 2
Motor
(MEC)
 Size
Motor name
0.75
Efficiency Level (acc. to 640/2009 regulation)
3: IE3
EBARA MOTORS
IM code
B14
B5230/400 V - 50-60 Hz
Voltage -    Frequency
Motor (MEC)
N° of
Poles
2: 2 poles
71 | 80 |  90  | 100 | 112 | 132 |
80 | 90 | 100 | 112 | 132 | 160 |
ETM: EBARA Three phase Motor
Efficiency
level
Device
0.75 | 1.1 | 1.5 | 2.2 | 3.0 | 4.0 | 5.5 | 7.5 | 11 |
Shaft power
4: 4 poles
Shaft
Power
50 HZ
60 HZ
EBARA Pumps Europe
EBARA Pumps Europe S.p.A. reserves the right to make changes without prior notice.
ETM MOTORS
301
TE